
BOXING

SESSION RESULTS

Indoor Stadium Huamark

BOX-------------------SESS002900--_C74 v1 Report Created by Swiss Timing  FRI 31 MAY 2024 16:57

FRI 31 MAY 2024
13:00

Session 15 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

395 Women`s (50kg) JUNG Joohyung KOR
KYZAIBAY Nazym KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LYUBARSKYY Yuriy TJK
ARG
ISR
USA
POL

MUHIDDINOV Mansur
SERVIDE Roberto F.
KURGINIAN Artur
REESE Shawn Kale
MIETLA Kazimierz J.

26:30
27:29
27:29
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

396 Women`s (50kg) STUBLEY Savannah GBR
ROSSHAUG Sofie Vinter DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI SADEGH POOR Farzad TPE
KAZ
GER
HUN
GUA

LIN Chia Chan
ALTAYEV Alisher
KOPKE Susann
DR BEKI Piroska B.
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.

29:26
28:27
29:26
29:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

397 Women`s (50kg) KUCZEWSKA Natalia POL
KOB Tetiana UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir ISR
FRA
USA
IND
TJK

KURGINIAN Artur
MADEN Johany
REESE Shawn Kale
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
MUHIDDINOV Mansur

27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

398 Women`s (50kg) NGUYEN Thi Ngoc Tran VIE
KANG Su Hyang PRK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward IRI
UKR
KAZ
GER
HUN

SADEGH POOR Farzad
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
ALTAYEV Alisher
KOPKE Susann
DR BEKI Piroska B.

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

399 Women`s (50kg) JAMEZ Aylin GUA
TEMBO Margret ZAM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

___ KRUTASOV Sergei TJK
KOR
IND
ISR
FRA

MUHIDDINOV Mansur
CHO Jung Sook
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
KURGINIAN Artur
MADEN Johany

29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

400 Women`s (50kg) GRIGORYAN Anush ARM
MOOREHOUSE Daina IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl F. IRI
GUA
TPE
UKR
GER

SADEGH POOR Farzad
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
LIN Chia Chan
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
KOPKE Susann

29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

401 Women`s (50kg) CEDENO Tayonis VEN
CHUKANOVA Zlatislava Genadieva BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook IND
USA
___
MAR
KAZ

SAI ASHOK Kabilan
REESE Shawn Kale
KRUTASOV Sergei
ABBAR Bachir
ALTAYEV Alisher

27:28
26:29
26:29
27:28
27:28
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RED
BLUE

402 Women`s (50kg) KINOSHITA Rinka JPN
HAQNAZAROVA Ruhafzo TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DR BEKI Piroska B. ISR
KOR
GUA
FRA
ARG

KURGINIAN Artur
CHO Jung Sook
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
MADEN Johany
SERVIDE Roberto F.

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

403 Women`s (60kg) ALEXIUSSON Agnes SWE
BORO Ankushita IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto F. AUS
POL
MAR
TPE
CAN

RUHEN Carl F.
MIETLA Kazimierz J.
ABBAR Bachir
LIN Chia Chan
BLANCHARD Edward

28:29
29:28
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

404 Women`s (60kg) HA Thi Linh VIE
BERAM Sara CRO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn Kale GUA
AUS
FRA
KOR
MAR

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
RUHEN Carl F.
MADEN Johany
CHO Jung Sook
ABBAR Bachir

28:28
28:28
27:29
28:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

405 Women`s (66kg) KHAMIDOVA Navbakhor UZB
SEON Sujin KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KOPKE Susann CAN
ISR
HUN
GUA
IRI

BLANCHARD Edward
KURGINIAN Artur
DR BEKI Piroska B.
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
SADEGH POOR Farzad

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

406 Men`s (63.5kg) PARASCHIV Alexandru MDA
ROSENOV Radoslav Simeonov BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur UKR
IND
AUS
MAR
GER

LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
RUHEN Carl F.
ABBAR Bachir
KOPKE Susann

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

407 Men`s (63.5kg) GARCIA Emilio USA
IBARRECHE CONDE Oier ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia Chan KAZ
CAN
TJK
FRA
AUS

ALTAYEV Alisher
BLANCHARD Edward
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
MADEN Johany
RUHEN Carl F.

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

408 Men`s (71kg) EASHASH Zeyad JOR
WALSH Aidan IRL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A. MAR
___
ARG
TJK
USA

ABBAR Bachir
KRUTASOV Sergei
SERVIDE Roberto F.
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
REESE Shawn Kale

29:26
29:26
27:28
28:27
28:27
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RED
BLUE

409 Men`s (71kg) DURKACZ Damian POL
CUELLAR Jorge CUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND SAI ASHOK Kabilan HUN
TPE
CAN
AUS
KAZ

DR BEKI Piroska B.
LIN Chia Chan
BLANCHARD Edward
RUHEN Carl F.
ALTAYEV Alisher

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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