

FRI 31 MAY 2024 13:00



SESSION RESULTS

Session 15 A

	Session 15 A									
Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
395	Women's (50kg)		RED	JUNG Joohyung		KOR				
			BLUE	KYZAIBAY Nazym		KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UKR	LYUBARSKYY Yuriy	Judge 1:	TJK	MUHIDDII	NOV Mansur	26: 30	
					Judge 2:			Roberto F.	27: 29	
					Judge 3:		KURGINIA		27: 29	
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		REESE SI MIETLA K		26: 30 26: 30	
					Juage 3.	FUL	WILLER	aziiiileiz J.	20.30	
396	Women's (50kg)		RED	STUBLEY Savannah		GBR	RED	WP	5:0	
			BLUE	ROSSHAUG Sofie Vinter		DEN				
		Referee:	IRI	SADEGH POOR Farzad	Judge 1:		LIN Chia (29 :26	
					Judge 2:		ALTAYEV		28 :27	
					Judge 3: Judge 4:		KOPKE S		29 :26 29 :26	
					Judge 5:			REAGA Emerson A		
397	Women's (50kg)		RED	KUCZEWSKA Natalia		POL				
			BLUE	KOB Tetiana		UKR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MAR	ABBAR Bachir	Judge 1:		KURGINIA		27: 30	
					Judge 2:		MADEN J		29: 28	
					Judge 3: Judge 4:		SAI ASHC		28: 29 27: 30	
					Judge 5:			NOV Mansur	27: 30	
398	Women's (50kg)		RED	NGUYEN Thi Ngoc Tran		VIE				
			BLUE	KANG Su Hyang		PRK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	CAN	BLANCHARD Edward	Judge 1:			POOR Farzad	28: 29	
					Judge 2: Judge 3:		LYUBARS ALTAYEV	•	27: 30 28: 29	
					Judge 3:		KOPKE S		28: 29	
					Judge 5:		DR BEKI		27: 30	
399	Women's (50kg)		RED	JAMEZ Aylin		GUA	RED	WP	3:2	
			BLUE	TEMBO Margret		ZAM				
		Referee:		KRUTASOV Sergei	Judge 1:			NOV Mansur	29: 28	
					Judge 2: Judge 3:		CHO Jung		28: 29 29: 28	
					Judge 4:		KURGINIA		30 :27	
					Judge 5:		MADEN J		28: 29	
400	Women's (50kg)		RED	GRIGORYAN Anush		ARM	BLUE	W/D	4.4	
		D /	BLUE	MOOREHOUSE Daina		IRL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	AUS	RUHEN Carl F.	Judge 1: Judge 2:			POOR Farzad REAGA Emerson <i>I</i>	29: 28 A. 28: 29	
					Judge 2: Judge 3:		LIN Chia		27: 30	
					Judge 4:			KYY Yuriy	28: 29	
					Judge 5:		KOPKE S	usann	27: 30	
404	14/		DED	OFDENO Tarraia		\				
401	Women's (50kg)		RED BLUE	CEDENO Tayonis CHUKANOVA Zlatislava Genadieva		VEN BUL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		CHO Jung Sook	Judge 1:		SAI ASHC		27: 28	
		Neieree:	NON	Of 10 July 300k	Judge 1: Judge 2:		REESE SI		26: 29	
					Judge 3:	OOA	KRUTASO		26: 29	
					Judge 4:		ABBAR B	•	27: 28	
					Judge 5:	KAZ	ALTAYEV	Alisher	27: 28	



FRI 31 MAY 2024 13:00



SESSION RESULTS

Session 15 A

Session 15 A									
Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner Res	ult C	Decision
402	Women's (50kg)		RED BLUE	KINOSHITA Rinka HAQNAZAROVA Ruhafzo		JPN TJK	RED WP		5:0
		Referee:	HUN	DR BEKI Piroska B.	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR GUA FRA	KURGINIAN Artu CHO Jung Sook PASTOR ARREAGA I MADEN Johany SERVIDE Robert	Emerson A.	30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
100	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\			ALEX/11000ALA		0)4/5	14/5		
403	Women's (60kg)		RED BLUE	ALEXIUSSON Agnes BORO Ankushita		SWE IND	RED WP		3:2
		Referee:	ARG	SERVIDE Roberto F.	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	POL MAR TPE	RUHEN Carl F. MIETLA Kazimier ABBAR Bachir LIN Chia Chan BLANCHARD Ed		28: 29 29 :28 29 :28 27 : 30 29 :28
404	Women's (60kg)		RED BLUE	HA Thi Linh BERAM Sara		VIE CRO	RED WP		4:1
		Referee:	USA	REESE Shawn Kale	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUS FRA KOR	PASTOR ARREAGA E RUHEN Carl F. MADEN Johany CHO Jung Sook ABBAR Bachir	Emerson A.	28:28 28:28 27:29 28:28 28:28
405	Women's (66kg)		RED	KHAMIDOVA Navbakhor		UZB	RED WP		5:0
	(** 3)		BLUE	SEON Sujin		KOR			
		Referee:	GER	KOPKE Susann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ISR HUN GUA	BLANCHARD Ed KURGINIAN Artu DR BEKI Piroska PASTOR ARREAGA E SADEGH POOR	r B. Emerson A.	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
406	Men`s (63.5kg)		RED BLUE	PARASCHIV Alexandru ROSENOV Radoslav Simeonov		MDA BUL	BLUE WP		5:0
		Referee:	TJK	MUHIDDINOV Mansur	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND AUS MAR	LYUBARSKYY YI SAI ASHOK Kabi RUHEN Carl F. ABBAR Bachir KOPKE Susann	•	28: 29 27: 30 28: 29 27: 30 27: 30
407	Men`s (63.5kg)		RED	GARCIA Emilio		USA			
		Referee:	BLUE TPE	IBARRECHE CONDE Oier LIN Chia Chan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CAN TJK FRA	BLUE WP ALTAYEV Alisher BLANCHARD Ed MUHIDDINOV Ma MADEN Johany RUHEN Carl F.	ward	5:0 28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 28: 29
408	Men`s (71kg)		RED BLUE	EASHASH Zeyad WALSH Aidan		JOR IRL	RED WP		4:1
		Referee:	GUA	PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARG TJK	ABBAR Bachir KRUTASOV Serg SERVIDE Robert MUHIDDINOV Ma REESE Shawn K	o F. ansur	29:26 29:26 27:28 28:27 28:27



FRI 31 MAY 2024 13:00



SESSION RESULTS

Session 15 A

Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
409	Men`s (71kg)		RED BLUE	DURKACZ Damian CUELLAR Jorge		POL CUB	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	IND	SAI ASHOK Kabilan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE CAN AUS	DR BEKI I LIN Chia (BLANCHA RUHEN C ALTAYEV	Chan ARD Edward arl F.	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28

Legend: WP

Win on Points